
N
um

be
r

M
aj

or
 

D
ire

ct
iv

e

A
dd

iti
on

al
 

D
ire

ct
iv

es

# 
of

 
D

ire
ct

iv
es

O
rg

. T
yp

e

Title Applicant
OHF Funding 

Request
Total Project 

Cost
GR5-01 A C, D 3 Pol Sub Big Coulee Dam Repair Joint Big Coulee Dam Operation and Maintenance Committee $667,048 $1,751,616
GR5-02 B C 2 Pol Sub North Central Grass Planting Project North McHenry County Soil Conservation District & South 

McHenry & Pierce County & Rolette County Soil 
Conservation Districts

$387,000 $537,000

GR5-03 D 1 Pol Sub Doyle Memorial Park Swimming Area 
Project

Wishek Park Board $25,634 $25,634

GR5-04 C A 2 Tax exempt Barnes Lake Preservation Project Woodworth Wildlife Club $69,320 $103,320

GR5-05 D 1 Tax exempt Play land Dream Gackle Park Board $25,500 $32,000

GR5-06 C B 2 Pol Sub Grassland Restoration and Retention 
Program

Ransom County Soil Conservation District $1,250,000 $1,938,500

GR5-07 D 1 Pol sub Homme Dam Beach Shelter Walsh County Park Board $35,000 $46,750

GR5-08 C B, D 3 Tax exempt Teton Marsh Williston State College Foundation $1,717,797 $3,042,797
GR5-09 A D 2 Tax exempt Cattail Bay Boat Ramp Project Voices for Lake Oahe $33,750 $45,000

GR5-10 D 1 Tax exempt Almont Park and Playground 
Equipment Project

Almont Historical Society $30,227 $40,572

GR5-11 B C 2 Pol Sub Sheyenne River Sedimentation 
Reduction Project Phase II

Barnes County Soil Conservation District $200,000 $1,163,000

GR5-12 B C 2 Pol Sub Grant County Area:  Cover Crops for 
Prevented Plant Ground Utilized as 
Grazing

Grant County SCD $274,395 $502,245

GR5-13 D 1 Tax exempt City Park Playground Equipment 
Upgrade

Anamoose Park Board $54,000 $86,135

GR5-14 B C 2 Pol Sub Homme Dam Watershed 319 Project Walsh County Three River Soil Conservation District $65,000 $550,200

GR5-15 B C 2 State Agency North Dakota Statewide Windbreak 
Renovation Initiative

North Dakota Forest Service $1,800,000 $3,600,000

GR5-16 D A, C 3 Tax exempt Nishu Bowmen Programs Expansion Nishu Bowmen $856,000 $1,469,830

Outdoor Heritage Fund
Grant Round 5 - April 1, 2015 Deadline



N
um

be
r

M
aj

or
 

D
ire

ct
iv

e

A
dd

iti
on

al
 

D
ire

ct
iv

es

# 
of

 
D

ire
ct

iv
es

O
rg

. T
yp

e

Title Applicant
OHF Funding 

Request
Total Project 

Cost
GR5-17 A B,C, D 4 Pol Sub Devils Lake Access Improvements for 

Handicapped, Elderly and Mobility 
Impaired

City of Devils Lake $458,074 $610,765

GR5-18 D 1 Pol Sub Hankinson Park District Restroom 
Replacement Project 

Hankinson Park District $19,250 $40,500

GR5-19 B A, C, D 4 Tax exempt Marcus Friskop Learning Center (Phase 
2)

Hankinson Public School $78,452 $104,172

GR5-20 D B 2 Pol Sub Park River Parks and Recreation - 
Continuation of Phase 1 Community 
Park Development

Park River Parks and Recreation $1,253,194 $2,076,569

GR5-21 B A, C 3 Tax exempt Beginning Farmer Enhancement North Dakota Natural Resources Trust $132,884 $257,441
GR5-22 D A 2 Pol Sub Tolna Bay Boat Ramp and Recreation 

Area
City of Tolna $12,488 $24,975

GR5-23 C A, B, D 4 Tax exempt North Dakota Youth Pollinator Habitat 
Program

Pheasants Forever, Inc. $20,000 $36,225

GR5-24 D 1 Pol Sub Egeland RV Park & Campground City of Egeland $6,588 $8,784

GR5-25 D A, C 3 Tax exempt Bottineau Winter Park Infrastructure 
and Program Improvements

Bottineau Winter Park, Inc. $134,893 $215,788

GR5-27 D 1 Tribal TMBCI Historic Preservation 
Stewardship Lodge

Turtle Mountain Band of Chippewa Indians $120,000 $150,000

GR5-28 B C 2 Pol Sub Emmons County Grassland and 
Cropland Conservation Effort

Emmons County Soil Conservation District $660,000 $1,080,000

GR5-29 C D 2 Pol Sub The Fargo Project:  World Garden 
Commons

City of Fargo $350,000 $930,000

GR5-31 D 1 Pol Sub Archie & Jessie Campbell Memorial 
Park Softball Complex Renovation

New Rockford Park District $150,000 $200,850

$10,886,494 $20,670,668Revised 6/1/15


	Karlene Web

